附件2
[bookmark: _GoBack]桌面云系统建设方案比选报名表

	序号
	报名时间
	报名厂商
	联系人
	联系方式

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	




DRG软件系统比选报名表

	序号
	报名时间
	报名厂商
	联系人
	联系方式
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	8
	
	
	
	




智慧门诊建设方案比选报名表


	序号
	报名时间
	报名厂商
	联系人
	联系方式
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